
SOUTHWEST VIRGINIA ATTORNEYS 
(Updated February 2016) 
 
The following attorneys are known to the  
New River Land Trust (NRLT) to be familiar  
with conservation easements.  The NRLT 
makes no specific recommendations on the 
choice of lawyers or accountants but strongly 
encourages potential easement donors to seek 
legal and tax advice.  NRLT cannot give legal 
or tax advice. 
 
Albright, Taylor Mead  
Albright & Bongard 
210 Profession Park Dr. 
Blacksburg, VA 24060 
Phone: (540) 552-6200 
 
Bibb, Diane 
132 Broad St 
Dublin, Virginia 24084 
Phone: (540) 674-6500 
lawoffice@acornhill.biz 
 
Campbell, H. Gregory Jr. 
P.O. Box 885 
Blacksburg, VA 24063-0885 
Phone: (540) 951-2953      
Fax: (540) 951-2966 
greg@gregcampbell.com 
Janet Tuckwiller:  janet@gregcampbell.com 
 
 
Chidester, Richard 
Hartley & Chidester, P.C. 
503 Mt. Lake Ave. 
Pearisburg, VA 
Phone: (540) 921-1703 
Fax: (540) 921-2008 
rchidester@verizon.net 
 
Conner, Lewis 
Gentry, Locke, Rakes and Moore, LLP 
10 Franklin Road, Suite 800 
Roanoke, VA 24022 
Phone: (540) 983-9320 
Fax: (540) 983-9456 
 
 
 
DeVilbiss, Gail Cook   
1128 E. Main Street 
Radford, VA 24141 
Phone: (540) 639-4056 
gcdlaw@verizon.net 

 
Douthat, Jim or Michael K. Smeltzer 
Woods, Rogers and Hazelgrove 
10 S. Jefferson St. Suite 1400  
P.O. Box 14125 
Roanoke, VA  24038-4125 
Phone: (540) 983-7600 
douthat@woodsrogers.com 
 
Hamrick, Daniel D. 
104 S. Franklin St. 
Christiansburg, VA  24073 
Phone: (540) 382-0131         
Fax: (540) 382-3017 
Legal assistant: emilyrutherford@verizon.net 
 
Harrel, Lee 
Mabe & Harrell, PC 
440 W. Franklin St. 
Wytheville, VA 24382 
Phone: (276) 228-5962 
hlharrell@mabeharrell.com 
 
 
Lacy, Charles 
Lacy, Campbell and Monique 
570 W. Main St. 
Wytheville, VA 24382 
1-888-577-9322 
ccls@lacycampbell.com 
 
LeClair, Ryan, Flippin, Densmore, P.C. 
10 S. Jefferson Street, Suite 1800 
Roanoke, VA 24006 
Phone: (540) 510-3000 
Fax: (540) 510-3050 
 
Lemon, Steve W. 
Martin, Hopkins, & Lemon 
1000 First Union Tower 
10 S. Jefferson Street 
P.O. Box 13366 
Roanoke, VA  24033-3366 
Phone: (540) 982-1000 
Fax: (540) 982-2015 
swlemon@martinlemonandhopkins.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Montgomery, James R. 
Montgomery & Moses, P.C. 
1901 S. Main Street, Suite 3 
Blacksburg, VA  24060 
Phone: (540) 552-1663          
Fax: (540) 552-1638 
 
Parsons, John W. 
114 N. Independence Ave 
Independence, VA  24348 
Phone: (276) 773-3191 
 
Rakes, Elizabeth 
P.O. Box 1994 
Hillsville, VA  24343 
Phone: (276) 728-4765         
Fax: (276) 728-4968 
rakeslawoffice@earthlink.net 
 
Saliba, David S. 
Saliba and Company, P.C. 
440 E. Main St. 
Wytheville, VA  24382  
Phone: (276) 228-4333         
Fax: (276) 228-5150 
saliba@salibalaw.com 
 
Shortt, Jim 
P. O. Box 900 
Floyd, VA. 24091 
Phone: (540) 745-3131         
Fax: (540) 745-2999 
jwshortt@swva.net 
 
 
Slemp, Wendy T. 
Moss & Rocovich, Attorneys-At-Law, P.C. 
4415 Electric Road 
Roanoke, VA 24014 
Mailing: P.O. Box 13606 
Roanoke, VA 24035 
Phone: (540) 774-8800 
Fax: (540) 774-8808 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Spicer, John 
Frank, Spicer & Cox 
504 South Main Street 
Blacksburg, VA  24060 
Phone: (540) 552-0007 
Fax: (540) 951-5139 
john@frankspicercox.com 
 
 
Tolbert, Tim 
P.O. Box 250 
Hillsville, VA 
Phone: (276) 728-2371 
tmcmillon@tolbertlaw.com 
 
 
Wagner, Stephen 
Wagner & Huber, P.C. 
700K North Main St. 
Blacksburg, VA  24060 
Phone: (540) 951-1400           
Fax: (540) 552-8543 
steve@wagner-huber.com 
 
 
Ward, James 
P.O. Box 637 
104 ½ Grayson Street 
Galax, VA 24333 
Phone: (276) 236-2771 
Fax: (540) 238-1152 
 
 
Worthy, Clark 
Gentry, Locke, Rakes and Moore, LLP 
10 Franklin Road, Suite 800 
Roanoke, VA 24022 
Phone: (540) 983-9384 
clark_worthy@gentrylocke.com 
 
 
Vaught, Douglas S. 
Vaught and Loftin 
111 W. Grayson St. 
Galax, VA 24333 
Phone: (276) 236-8531 
Fax: (276) 236-7828 
dsvaught@ls.net 

 


